Read Aloud Program
Reading List 2018-19PY
First Day of School:  10/1/2018

Last Day of School:  6/21/2019

Week Week

Beginning Ending

MONDAY FRIDAY

1-Oct 5-Oct Wk #1
8-Oct 12-Oct Wk #2
15-Oct 19-Oct Wk #3
22-Oct 26-Oct Wk #4
29-Oct 2-Nov Wk #5
5-Nov 9-Nov Wk #6
12-Nov 16-Nov Wk #7
19-Nov 23-Nov Wk #8
26-Nov 30-Nov Wk #9
3-Dec 7-Dec Wk #10
10-Dec 14-Dec Wk #11
17-Dec 21-Dec Wk #12
24-Dec 28-Dec Wk #13
31-Dec 4-Jan Wk #14
7-Jan 11-Jan Wk #15
14-Jan 18-Jan Wk #16
21-Jan 25-Jan Wk #17
28-Jan 1-Feb Wk #18
4-Feb 8-Feb Wk #19
11-Feb 15-Feb Wk #20
18-Feb 22-Feb Wk #21

Holidays

11/12; Veteran's Day

1/21; MLK Day

2/15; President's Day

2/18; President's Day

Transitional Kindergarten

Title of Book

Year Round (Burbank Elementary)

Author

Pete the Cat: New Guy

Little Quack's New Friend

Eric Litwin

Lauren Thompson

Lola at the Library
Book, Book, Book!

Anna McQuinn
Deborah Bruss

From Head to Toe
Move!

Eric Carle

Steve Jenkins

Pete the Cat: Five Little Pumpkins James Dean
We're Off to Find the Witch's House Mr. Krieb
Grumpy Bird Jeremy Tankard

It | Were a Jungle Animal

Tom and Amanda Ellery

Animals Should Definitely Not Wear Clg|udi Barett
Hooray for Hat Brian Won
Perfect Square Michael Hall

Tortillas are Round

Roseanne Thong

No Session No Session
Owl Babies Martin Waddell
Hugless Douglas David Melling
The Very Lazy Ladybug Isobel Finn
The Very Clumsy Click Beetle Eric Carle
Free Read Free Read
Giveaway Giveaway

No Session No Session
No Session No Session
No Session No Session
No Session No Session

The First Day of Winter

Denise Fleming

Bear Snores On Karma Wilon
Stormy Night Salin Yoon
Penguin and Pinecones Salin Yoon
Knuffle Bunny Mo Willems
Knuffle Bunny Too Mo Willems

Go! Go! Go! Stop!
Dig Dig Digging

Charise Mericle

Laurea Leuck

Mighty Mighty Construction Site
The Seals on the Bus

Sherri Rinker

Lenny Hort



http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Pete-the-Cat-and-the-New-Guy-final-tzan.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Little-Quacks-New-Friend-3n7y.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Lola-at-the-Library-final-35p4.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Book-Book-Book-final-teh2.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/From-head-to-toe-5745.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Move-d9ye.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/pete-the-cat-five-little-pumpkins-y8aj.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Were-Off-to-Find-the-Witchs-House-8lhm.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Grumpy-Bird-5knr.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/If-I-were-a-jungle-animal-js9f.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Animals-Should-Not-Wear-Clothing.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Hooray-for-Hat-9mzg.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Perfect-Square-dd8a.pdf
http://www.wordsalive.org/s/Tortillas-are-Round-jhxb.pdf

Week Week

Program
Beginning Ending 8

Week

Holidays Transitional Kindergarten Year Round (Burbank Elementary)

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

1-Apr

8-Apr

15-Apr

22-Apr

29-Apr

6-May

13-May

20-May

27-May

3-Jun

10-Jun

17-Jun

24-Jun

FRIDAY
1-Mar

8-Mar

15-Mar

22-Mar

29-Mar

5-Apr

12-Apr

19-Apr

26-Apr

3-May

10-May

17-May

24-May

31-May

7-Jun

14-Jun

21-Jun

28-Jun

Wk #22

Wk #23

Wk #24

Wk #25

Wk #26

Wk #27

Wk #28

Wk #29

Wk #30

Wk #31

Wk #32

Wk #33

Wk #34

Wk #35

Wk #36

Wk #37

Wk #38

Wk #39

5/27; Memorial Day

Hello Baby!
Actual Size

Mem Fox

Gianna Marino

For Just One Day
The Spiffiest Giant in Town

Laura Leuck

Julia Donaldson

No Sleep for the Sheep
Night Animals

Karen Beaumont

Gianna Marino

The Wonderful Book
The Pout-Pout Fish Goes to School

Leonid Gore

Deborah Diesen

No Session No Session
No Session No Session
No Session No Session
No Session No Session
No Session No Session

Giraffes Can't Dance

Hilda Must Be Dancing

Giles Andreae

Karma Wilson

Sylvie
Edward the Emu

Jennifer Goodwin Sattler

Sheena Knowles

Who Took the Cookies from the Cookie
We're Going on a Lion Hunt

Bonnie Lass

Margary Cuyler

Oh No, George!
Bark, George!

Chris Haughton

Jule Fieffer

Kitten's First Full Moon
The Very Lonely Firefly

Kevin Henkes

Eric Carle

Lemons are Not Red
First the Egg

Laura Vaccaro Seeger

Laura Vaccaro Seeger

Free Read
Book Giveaway/ Last Day Book Giveaway/ Last Day
No Session No Session



https://static1.squarespace.com/static/56663dee841abafca76d6f46/t/5b64b4368a922d1b8c551fc6/1533326390848/Giraffes+Can%27t+Dance.pdf

